## HB0896/347377/1

BY: Finance Committee

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 896 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 8, in line 5, strike "<u>EVALUATE</u>" and substitute "<u>MONITOR</u>"; strike beginning with the first "<u>THE</u>" in line 8 down through "<u>(IV)</u>" in line 12; strike beginning with "<u>DEVELOPED</u>" in line 12 down through "<u>UNIT</u>" in line 15; in lines 16, 17, 22, 24, and 30, strike "<u>(V)</u>", "<u>(VI)</u>", "<u>(VIII)</u>", "<u>(IX)</u>", and "<u>(XI)</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>(III)</u>", "<u>(IV)</u>", "<u>(V)</u>", "<u>(VI)</u>", and "<u>(VII)</u>", respectively; strike in their entirety lines 19 through 21, inclusive; in line 24, strike "<u>LAWS ESTABLISHING</u>"; in line 25, after "<u>TEAMS</u>;" insert "<u>AND</u>"; and strike in their entirety lines 26 through 29, inclusive.